

BILL OF QUANTITY

योजना का नाम :- नगर परिषद् मोकामा वार्ड नं० 05 में विलायती सिंह के माकन से रुद्रावती स्कूल तक सड़क निर्माण कार्य।

S.NO 1	SOR 2	ITEM OF WORK 3	8	UNIT 9	RATE 10	AMOUNT 11
1	16.7 8.3 BCD	Construction of granular sub- base by providing closed grade material conforming to specification. mixing in a mechanical mix plant at OMC, carriage of mixed material by tippers to work side. for all leads and lift sprepared surface and compacting with vibratory power roller to achieve the Cesired density complete as per specification and direction of engineer in charge. with material conforming to Grade III (size range 26.5 mm to 0.075 mm) haing CBR VALUE 20				
			246.37 ✓	m3	1270 ✓	3,12,887.61 ✓
2	4.1.2 BCD	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centring and shuttering all work upto plinth level : 1:1.5:3 (1 Cement: 1.5 Coarse Sand : 3 Grade Stone Aggregate 20 mm nominal size) etc. All complete as per building specifications and direction of E/I.				
			330.13 ✓	m3	4420.8 ✓	14,59,453.64 ✓
3	5.9.1 BCD	Providing centering and shuttering including strutting for propping etc. and removal of form for Foundations, footings, bases of column etc. for mass concrete etc. all complete as per building specifications and direction of E/I.				
			180.58 ✓	m2	211.6 ✓	38,209.93 ✓
4	2.6.1 BCD	Earth work in excavation over areas (exceeding 30 cm in depth 1.5 m in width as well es 10 sqm on plan) including disposal of excavated earth lead up to 50 m and lift upto 1.5 m disposal earth to be levelled and neatly dressed. AH kinds of soil				
			205.31 ✓	m3	314.9 ✓	64,651.12 ✓
5		Information Board				4,000.00 ✓
6		CARRIAGE OF MATERIALS	1875	202.29	Total Rs.	18,79,202.29 ✓
	(i)	stone Aggregate	604.34	m3	2938.00	1775545.97 ✓
	(ii)	coarse sand	140.31	m3	1322.62	185570.53 ✓
	(iii)	cement	132.052	MT	466.92	0.00 ✓
	(iv)	Earth Filling	205.31	m3	63.03	12940.49 ✓
7		Extra cost of Matrial				

	(i)	Brick	0	No/100	275.54	0
	(ii)	Cement	132.05	MT	267.59	35335.26
8		SEGNIORAGE FEE				
	(i)	stone Aggregate	604.34	m3	91.35	55206.31
	(ii)	coarse sand	140.31	m3	17.58	2466.57
	(iii)	Earth filling	205.31	m3	3.03	622.08
			3942	889.49	Total Rs.	39,46,889.49
		ADD 5.36% FOR G.S.T	211	338.87		2,11,553.28
			415	4228.36	Total	41,58,442.77
			415	4228.00	Say Rs.	41,58,500.00

[Signature]
7/01/2026
JUNIOR ENGINEER
NAGAR PARISHAD MOKAMA

[Signature]
7/1/26
ASST ENGINEER
N.P. MOKAMA

[Signature]
7/1/26
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
NAGAR VIKASH PRAMANDAL, PATNA EAST

B.O.B Approved for Rs 41,54,228=00 (Rs forty one Lakh fifty four thousand two hundred twenty eight) only.

[Signature]
12/05/26
AE (SE-II)

[Signature]
12/05/26
अधीक्षक अभियंता
नगर विकास अंचल-02, पटना